
Please read the following instructions carefully to ensure that mounting operation will be
carried out in the right way .These instructions should be properly preserved for future
reference.

Installation and Operation Manual 

Specifications 

Model no. 
Rated voltage 220-240V~ 
frequency 50/60Hz 
Rated power 
Lumen 

B8470-2-120

1x18W 
1620lm 

B8480-2-120

2x18W 
3150lm 

protection class II 
protection IP65

B8480-2-150

2x24W 
4200lm 
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8B8470-2-120 67±10mm

1176±10mm

20mm

8B8480-2-120

B8480-2-150

67±10mm 20mm

20mm

Model X Y

ON

Not included
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