Installation and Operation Manual

Please read the following instructions carefully to ensure that mounting operation will be carried out in the right way .These instructions should be properly preserved for future reference.

Specifications

Model no.	B8470-2-120	B8480-2-120	B8480-2-150
Rated voltage	220-240V~		
frequency	50/60Hz		
Rated power	1x18W	2x18W	2x24W
Lumen	1620lm	3150lm	4200lm
protection class	II		
protection	IP65		



